Fiber only cable assemby, 12 single mode fibers, pre-terminated with an MTP12 male connector on both ends
of this LSZH, indoor cable. using CPR rated Eca class LSZH,Flame retardant: IEC 61304 (min smoke emission),
IEC 60754-1, Halogen Free, IEC 60332-3 (Reduced Fire Propagation) as sheath materials.
Optimized for Radio over Fiber (RoF) applications, for use within the RFS "Plug and Play" RoF solution. This
product is designed to connect two spans of backbone cable which have been terminated with MTP female
connectors.
Feature / Benefits
High precision MTP/APC fiber connector provides low insertion loss, high return loss,excellent stability and

Operation Temperature -20°C to 60°C (-4°F to 140°F)
Installation Temperature -10°C to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length ModelNumber
<30 m 1 PC in a bag
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Length Model Name
Length Model Name
1 m FONF-MM06S-001M
2 m FONF-MM06S-002M
3 m FONF-MM06S-003M
4 m FONF-MM06S-004M
5 m FONF-MM06S-005M
6 m FONF-MM06S-006M
7 m FONF-MM06S-007M
8 m FONF-MM06S-008M
9 m FONF-MM06S-009M
10 m FONF-MM06S-010M
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FONF-MM06S-XXXM
Fiber Optic Cable Assembly, MTP12/APC Male to MTP12/APC Male, LSZH, Indoor
FONF-MM06S-XXXM REV : C REV DATE : 15 Nov 2025 www.rfsworld.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 2 of 2